	ed Meeting Date: March 26, 201 em: LG214 Premises Permit - Minne		
	Action Requested:	Direction Req	uested
	Approve/Deny Motion	Discussion Ite	
CONSENT AGENDA	Adopt Resolution (attach dr		
		e copy of hearing notice that	
Submitted by: Sally M	I. Huhta	Department: Auditor's	
Presenter (Name and Title):		Estimated Tin	ne Needed
		N/A	
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Application - Form LG214, of the Minr	Board of Commissioners agrees to ap newawa Sportsmen's Club, at Jackson 32 Kestrel Ave., McGregor, MN 55760.	i's Hole – Salo Township. Thi	
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Application - Form LG214, of the Minr	Board of Commissioners agrees to ap newawa Sportsmen's Club, at Jackson	i's Hole – Salo Township. Thi	
Application - Form LG214, of the Minr establishment has an address of 3623 Alternatives, Options, Effects o	Board of Commissioners agrees to ap newawa Sportsmen's Club, at Jackson 32 Kestrel Ave., McGregor, MN 55760	i's Hole – Salo Township. Thi	
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Application - Form LG214, of the Minr establishment has an address of 3623	Board of Commissioners agrees to ap newawa Sportsmen's Club, at Jackson 32 Kestrel Ave., McGregor, MN 55760	i's Hole – Salo Township. Thi	

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.